
Naming Opportunities at
Anderson Center For Autism

Anderson is offering naming opportunities to
honor family members or other loved ones. 

This is a meaningful way to support Anderson
while also recognizing someone in perpetuity. 



Business Center                                     

Recreation Center                                    

Anderson Education Center                  

Village Center                                          

Early Learning Academy                                                 

LifeLong Learning Center                          

Campus Pool                                    

Adult Residence                          

Campus Residence                         

Bench                                           

Tree                                                  

Shrub                                             

$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$1,000,000                            

$1,000,000                                                 

$1,000,000

$250,000                               

$200,000                          

$100,000

$100,000                                   

$25,000                                           

$10,000                                     

$5,000

For more information regarding 
naming opportunities or to request a 
customized naming opportunity, 
please call or email our Development Team:
Phone:  (845) 889-9594

Email:    Info@AndersonCares.org 

Visit:       AndersonCenterForAutism.org/Naming


