Naming Opportunities at Anderson Center For Autism



Anderson is offering naming opportunities to honor family members or other loved ones. This is a meaningful way to support Anderson while also recognizing someone in perpetuity.



Business Center	\$1,000,000
Recreation Center	\$1,000,000
Anderson Education Center	\$1,000,000
Village Center	\$1,000,000
Early Learning Academy	\$1,000,000
LifeLong Learning Center	\$250,000
Campus Pool	\$200,000
Adult Residence	\$100,000
Campus Residence	\$100,000
Bench	\$25,000
Tree	\$10,000
Shrub	\$5,000

For more information regarding naming opportunities or to request a customized naming opportunity, please call or email our Development Team:

Phone: (845) 889-9594

Email: Info@AndersonCares.org

Visit: AndersonCenterForAutism.org/Naming





